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Team Name Vorname Verein Name-2 Vorname-2 Verein-2 Klasse
Runden 

(564 m)
Rest Strecke

Platz

Klasse

Platz

Gesamt

10 Bieg Ute Krischer Ulrike Frauen 18 437 10.589 1 51

54 Klöchner Nils DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Holly Charlotte DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Jugd. gem 26 159 14.823 1 11

43 Magdalena Mai Alexander Kohlhaas SV Heiligenroth Jugd. gem 25 220 14.320 2 14

11 Faust Francis-Rachel TV Hübingen Tennis Mies Nick TUS Montabaur Handball Jugd. gem 22 358 12.766 3 27

22 Gasteier Jan Lauftreff Hundsangen Bachmann Jonas Jugd. m 27 418 15.646 1 5

23 Schneider Christian DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Schneider Alexander DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Jugd. m 27 338 15.566 2 7

27 Müller Jonas SV Heiligenroth Hörsch Adrian SV Heiligenroth Jugd. m 23 35 13.007 3 23

35 Höhler Pascal SV Heiligenroth Bendel Daniel Jugd. m 22 543 12.951 4 25

49 Schnieders Lara Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. Schnieders Elena Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. Jugd. w 26 497 15.161 1 10

50 Zwick Alina Fries Angela Jugd. w 21 562 12.406 2 30

21 Reeser Anabel TUS Montabaur Bieg Anika Jugd. w 21 292 12.136 3 32

02 Hartert Janine SV Heiligenroth Weisenseel Vanessa SV Heiligenroth Jugd. w 20 274 11.554 4 38

26 Burg Chiara SV Heiligenroth Kohlhaas Laura SV Heiligenroth Jugd. w 20 178 11.458 5 41

17 Walter Teresa Dötsch Jennifer Jugd. w 19 226 10.942 6 48

16 Herz Lena SV Heiligenroth Hommrich Leonie SV Heiligenroth Jugd. w 19 221 10.937 7 49

48 Hesse Anabell SV Heiligenroth D`Avis Tim TuS Ahrbach Kinder gem 20 268 11.548 1 39

28 Hörsch Johanna Hommrich Lorenz Kinder gem 20 247 11.527 2 40

39 Nattermann Luis Bieg Matti Kinder m 23 248 13.220 1 22

45 Stamm Nico TuS Ahrbach Zengerle Dominik TuS Girod Kinder m 22 412 12.820 2 26

12 Schneider Marius FG Tony Hawk Heinritz Hendrik FG Tony Hawk Kinder m 22 288 12.696 3 28

52 Wyremblewsky Jannis SV Heiligenroth Nink Sebastian TuS Ahrbach Kinder m 21 184 12.028 4 34

15 Höhler Helen TUS Wallmerod Wörsdörfer Emma TUS Wallmerod Kinder w 24 224 13.760 1 17

36 Klöckner Nele DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Kaiser Maja TV Ransbach Kinder w 21 406 12.250 2 31

14 Schneider Johanna LG Speed Girls Bierenfeld Lea LG Speed Girls Kinder w 21 0 11.844 3 35

09 Poggemann Antonia MTG Montabaur Deuble Lea MTG Montabaur Kinder w 20 360 11.640 4 37

06 Röckelein Katharina TuS Montabaur Gürntke Jana GS Horbach Kinder w 19 247 10.963 5 47

05 Scherer Caroline SV Heiligenroth Blettenberg Hannah Marie SV Heiligenroth Kinder w 18 465 10.617 6 50

33 Kaiser Jens DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Kircher Ralf DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Männer 31 163 17.647 1 1

07 Neuburger Clemens LG Bambule ww Neuburger Matthias LG Bambule ww Männer 30 104 17.024 2 2

31 Görg Heiko Schalker Freunde Weber Jörg Schalker Freunde Männer 29 367 16.723 3 3

08 Görg Achim TUS Mogendorf Dietz Axel TUS Mogendorf Männer 26 131 14.795 4 12

20 Schafheutle Sascha Team Dolorgiet punctomed Wirz Peter Team Dolorgiet punctomed Männer 24 299 13.835 5 15

25 Ott Joachim DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Noll Stephan Borussia Mönchengladbach Männer 24 91 13.627 6 18

32 Schultes Otto TuS Montabaur Krekel Ottmar TUS Wallmerod Männer 20 39 11.319 7 43

37 Glinitzki Heiko TMK Fries Susanne Glaschemie Wirges Mixed 1 27 362 15.590 1 6

30 Maak Ralf TSV Bayer Dormagen Maak Petra TSV Bayer Dormagen Mixed 1 27 197 15.425 2 8

56 Hofmann Robert DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Holly Dorothee DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Mixed 1 24 236 13.772 3 16

24 Klein Matthias DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Klein Michaele ESV Siershahn Mixed 1 23 0 12.972 4 24
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Team Name Vorname Verein Name-2 Vorname-2 Verein-2 Klasse
Runden 

(564 m)
Rest Strecke

Platz

Klasse

Platz

Gesamt

34 Heibel Olga SV Werder Bremen Heibel Olaf SV Werder Bremen Mixed 1 21 254 12.098 5 33

44 Ehmann Edgar LG Alsbach Wember Armelle LG Alsbach Mixed 1 20 422 11.702 6 36

13 Schneider Heike LG Spinninghase Schneider Ralf LG Spinninghase Mixed 1 19 358 11.074 7 46

51 Butzbach Marvin SV Heiligenroth Linz Sebastian SV Heiligenroth Mixed 2 28 343 16.135 1 4

41 Bieg Thomas Bieg Finn Mixed 2 23 402 13.374 2 20

53 Heidrich Joachim Diller-run Heidrich Jonas Diller-run Mixed 2 22 170 12.578 3 29

29 Dahlhausen Frank Dahlhausen Alexander Mixed 2 20 104 11.384 4 42

46 Neuhaus Ellen Running Team Bad Ems Neuhaus Marcel Running Team Bad Ems Mixed 2 20 0 11.280 5 44

47 Heyer Thorsten TC Welschneudorf Neuhaus Lukas Running Team Bad Ems Mixed 3 27 194 15.422 1 9

40 Schnieders Bastian Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. Schnieders Christoph Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. Mixed 3 25 277 14.377 2 13

1 Herz Dennis SV Heiligenroth Herz Alexander SV Heiligenroth Mixed 3 24 0 13.536 3 19

55 Schneider Rita Herschbach Schneider Jannik Herschbach Mixed 3 23 280 13.252 4 21

4 Candrix Philipp LT Alpenrod/ Lochum Candrix Timo LT Alpenrod/ Lochum Mixed 3 19 473 11.189 5 45
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Team Name Vorname Verein Name-2 Vorname-2 Verein-2 Klasse
Runden 

(564 m)
Rest Strecke

Platz

Klasse

Platz

Gesamt

33 Kaiser Jens DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Kircher Ralf DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Männer 31 163 17.647 1 1

07 Neuburger Clemens LG Bambule ww Neuburger Matthias LG Bambule ww Männer 30 104 17.024 2 2

31 Görg Heiko Schalker Freunde Weber Jörg Schalker Freunde Männer 29 367 16.723 3 3

51 Butzbach Marvin SV Heiligenroth Linz Sebastian SV Heiligenroth Mixed 2 28 343 16.135 1 4

22 Gasteier Jan Lauftreff Hundsangen Bachmann Jonas Jugd. m 27 418 15.646 1 5

37 Glinitzki Heiko TMK Fries Susanne Glaschemie Wirges Mixed 1 27 362 15.590 1 6

23 Schneider Christian DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Schneider Alexander DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Jugd. m 27 338 15.566 2 7

30 Maak Ralf TSV Bayer Dormagen Maak Petra TSV Bayer Dormagen Mixed 1 27 197 15.425 2 8

47 Heyer Thorsten TC Welschneudorf Neuhaus Lukas Running Team Bad Ems Mixed 3 27 194 15.422 1 9

49 Schnieders Lara Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. Schnieders Elena Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. Jugd. w 26 497 15.161 1 10

54 Klöchner Nils DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Holly Charlotte DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Jugd. gem 26 159 14.823 1 11

08 Görg Achim TUS Mogendorf Dietz Axel TUS Mogendorf Männer 26 131 14.795 4 12

40 Schnieders Bastian Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. Schnieders Christoph Hunsrück-Marathon e.V. Mixed 3 25 277 14.377 2 13

43 Magdalena Mai Alexander Kohlhaas SV Heiligenroth Jugd. gem 25 220 14.320 2 14

20 Schafheutle Sascha Team Dolorgiet punctomed Wirz Peter Team Dolorgiet punctomed Männer 24 299 13.835 5 15

56 Hofmann Robert DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Holly Dorothee DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Mixed 1 24 236 13.772 3 16

15 Höhler Helen TUS Wallmerod Wörsdörfer Emma TUS Wallmerod Kinder w 24 224 13.760 1 17

25 Ott Joachim DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Noll Stephan Borussia Mönchengladbach Männer 24 91 13.627 6 18

01 Herz Dennis SV Heiligenroth Herz Alexander SV Heiligenroth Mixed 3 24 0 13.536 3 19

41 Bieg Thomas Bieg Finn Mixed 2 23 402 13.374 2 20

55 Schneider Rita Herschbach Schneider Jannik Herschbach Mixed 3 23 280 13.252 4 21

39 Nattermann Luis Bieg Matti Kinder m 23 248 13.220 1 22

27 Müller Jonas SV Heiligenroth Hörsch Adrian SV Heiligenroth Jugd. m 23 35 13.007 3 23

24 Klein Matthias DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Klein Michaele ESV Siershahn Mixed 1 23 0 12.972 4 24

35 Höhler Pascal SV Heiligenroth Bendel Daniel Jugd. m 22 543 12.951 4 25

45 Stamm Nico TuS Ahrbach Zengerle Dominik TuS Girod Kinder m 22 412 12.820 2 26

11 Faust Francis-Rachel TV Hübingen Tennis Mies Nick TUS Montabaur Handball Jugd. gem 22 358 12.766 3 27

12 Schneider Marius FG Tony Hawk Heinritz Hendrik FG Tony Hawk Kinder m 22 288 12.696 3 28

53 Heidrich Joachim Diller-run Heidrich Jonas Diller-run Mixed 2 22 170 12.578 3 29

50 Zwick Alina Fries Angela Jugd. w 21 562 12.406 2 30

36 Klöckner Nele DBL-Team RSG Montabaur Kaiser Maja TV Ransbach Kinder w 21 406 12.250 2 31

21 Reeser Anabell TUS Montabaur Bieg Anika Jugd. w 21 292 12.136 3 32

34 Heibel Olga SV Werder Bremen Heibel Olaf SV Werder Bremen Mixed 1 21 254 12.098 5 33

52 Wyremblewsky Jannis SV Heiligenroth Nink Sebastian TuS Ahrbach Kinder m 21 184 12.028 4 34

14 Schneider Johanna LG Speed Girls Bierenfeld Lea LG Speed Girls Kinder w 21 0 11.844 3 35

44 Ehmann Edgar LG Alsbach Wember Armelle LG Alsbach Mixed 1 20 422 11.702 6 36

09 Poggemann Antonia MTG Montabaur Deuble Lea MTG Montabaur Kinder w 20 360 11.640 4 37

02 Hartert Janine SV Heiligenroth Weisenseel Vanessa SV Heiligenroth Jugd. gem 20 274 11.554 4 38
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Team Name Vorname Verein Name-2 Vorname-2 Verein-2 Klasse
Runden 

(564 m)
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Klasse

Platz
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48 Hesse Anabel SV Heiligenroth D`Avis Tim TuS Ahrbach Kinder gem 20 268 11.548 1 39

28 Hörsch Johanna Hommrich Lorenz Kinder gem 20 247 11.527 2 40

26 Burg Chiara SV Heiligenroth Kohlhaas Laura SV Heiligenroth Jugd. w 20 178 11.458 4 41

29 Dahlhausen Frank Dahlhausen Alexander Mixed 2 20 104 11.384 4 42

32 Schultes Otto TuS Montabaur Krekel Ottmar TUS Wallmerod Männer 20 39 11.319 7 43

46 Neuhaus Ellen Running Team Bad Ems Neuhaus Marcel Running Team Bad Ems Mixed 2 20 0 11.280 5 44

04 Candrix Philipp LT Alpenrod/ Lochum Candrix Timo LT Alpenrod/ Lochum Mixed 3 19 473 11.189 5 45

13 Schneider Heike LG Spinninghase Schneider Ralf LG Spinninghase Mixed 1 19 358 11.074 7 46

6 Röckelein Katharina TuS Montabaur Gürntke Jana GS Horbach Kinder w 19 247 10.963 5 47

17 Walter Teresa Dötsch Jennifer Jugd. w 19 226 10.942 5 48

16 Herz Lena SV Heiligenroth Hommrich Leonie SV Heiligenroth Jugd. w 19 221 10.937 6 49

5 Scherer Caroline SV Heiligenroth Blettenberg Hannah Marie SV Heiligenroth Kinder w 18 465 10.617 6 50

10 Bieg Ute Krischer Ulrike Frauen 18 437 10.589 1 51


